Canadian Foreign Intelligence History Project
LAC Finding Aid 2-25 - Censorship, 1920-45
F.A. 2-25
Volumes 5939-6007
Vol. # Entry Title Date  yyyy/mm/dd
5939 1 Report Upon the Canadian Press Censorship Service 1920/04/10
5939 1 Agenda for Security Conference at Quebec City 1944/09
5939 2 Report Respecting the Organization & Operations of the Canadian Press Censorship Service. June 1915 - Dec.

5943 9 Defense of Canada Regulation (Consolidation) (Fr & Eng.) 1940
5943 9 Defense of Canada Regulations (Consolidation) (Fr & Eng.) 1941
4953 9 Defense du Canada (Codification) French Edition 1942
4953 9 The Canadian Broadcasting Act 1936 and By-Laws of the Canadian Broadcasting Corporation (Eng & Fr
Editions)
1936
5943 9 Regulations for Broadcasting Stations Made Under the Canadian Broadcasting Act, 1936 (Eng & Fr Editions) 1936
5943 9 Annual Report of the Canadian Broadcasting Corp. (Fiscal Year March 31/40) ( Eng & Fr Edition) 1940/03/31
5944 23 Handbook - Press and Radio Broadcasting Censorship (French & English Editions) 1940/03
5944 23 Defense of Canada Regulations (Consolidation) (Fr & Eng.) 1940
5944 23 Defense of Canada Regulations (Consolidation) (Fr & Eng.) 1941
5944 23 Radio Broadcasting Censorship - Handbook Consolidation of Directives 1941/04
5944 23 Censorship of Publications (Radio) Handbook - Consolidation of Directives (4 Eng & 1 FR) 1942/02
5944 23 Censorship of Publications (Radio) Handbook - Consolidation of Directives 1942/08
5944 23 Censorship of Publications (Radio) Handbook - Consolidation of Directives (6 Eng & 2 FR) 1943/02
5944 23 Censorship of Publications (Radio) Handbook - Consolidation of Directives (5 English Editions) 1943/11
5944 23 Censorship of Publications (Radio) Handbook - Consolidation of Directives (4 Eng & 13 FR) 1944/08
F.A. 2-25
Volumes 5939-6007
Vol. # Entry Title Date  yyyy/mm/dd
5944 23 Censorship Directives for Press & Radio (15 Eng. & 23 Fr. Ed.) 1945/05
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (1 English & 2 French) 1940/07
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (1 English & 2 French) 1940/10
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (2 French) 1941/04
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (2 English & 4 French) 1942/01
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (2 English & 5 French) 1942/08
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (5 English & 5 French) 1943/02
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (6 English & 7 French) 1943/11
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (14 English & 10 French) 1944/07
5944 23 Press Directives Nos. 1-55 (French) 1939/09 - 1940/07
5944 23 List of Press Directives 1944/12 - 1945/01
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (2 English Editions) 1942/01
5944 23 Press Censorship Directives (5 English Editions) 1942/08
5945 1-A-3 Interdepartmental Committee on Censorship 1938 1-minutes
5945 1-A-3 Censorship Co-ordination Committee 1939-42 3-minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee Intelligence & security 4-minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Intelligence & security 4A- Correspondence
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Statistical Publications 5-A-Correspondence
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Statistical Publications 5-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Committee on Campaign Against Careless Talk 1942 6-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee Reading of Pub. 1942 7-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Security Foreign Exchange Control 1942 8-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Memoranda e: Meetings of Various Committees 9-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Publication of Military Information 10-Minutes
5945 1-A-3 Advisory Committee on Publication of Military Information 10A-Correspondence